上海杉达学院教学进度安排表

课程名称： 










专业、班级:






任课教师:







教材：作者



名称









批准人：




批准日期：






	周次 
	周学时
	讲 课 内 容
	教材章节

页数
	作业安排
	批阅
	备注

（考核考试时间及方式）

	
	
	
	
	作业形式及内容要求
	学生完成时间
	每小时阅改本数
	全数 

/ 半数
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合  计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


